duen

\@ RAIMAT GOLF CLUB
4 4

TORNEO MERCEDES NAYPER MOTOR

Fecha Listado: 05/06/2015
Hora Listado: 20:05:23

- Stableford (Recorrido: Raimat)
HCP SUPERIOR INDISTINTA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 CARVAJAL FIGUEROL, ORIOL RAIMAT
2 RENE ESPINET, RAMON RAIMAT
3 GILI SEGURA ANTONIO RAIMAT
BERNADO MESEGUE, JUDIT RAIMAT
5 BATALLA CASANOVAS, RAMON RAIMAT
PALAU POYO, PEDRO ANTONIO RAIMAT
BATLLE SOLE, JOSE RAIMAT
8 GODIA MUR, JOAN RAIMAT
SERENTILL RUBIO, JOAN FEDERACION CATA
SERENTILL UTGES, ROBERT RAIMAT
11 FIGUERES LAPENA, MARTA FEDERACION CATA
12 SALVADOR GALERA, FRANCISCO  RAIMAT
FLORISTA IZQUIERDO, JOSE MA RAIMAT
COSTA MIRANDA, SANTIAGO RAIMAT
15 TREPAT FONTANET, JOSEP RAIMAT
PUEYO FARRAS, TOMAS FEDERACION CATA
BALLART ALIO, MARGARITA RAIMAT
MATILLA GERENA, MANUEL RAIMAT
19 GOMEZ CORISCO, ISABEL RAIMAT
ROS CAPDEVILA, CARMEN RAIMAT
21 DOMENECH TUDELA, PILAR RAIMAT
ROIG TORRADEFLOT, FRANCISCO RAIMAT
SALVIA FARRE, ORIOL RAIMAT
DOLCET SERRA, MARIA DEL CAR  RAIMAT
25 CAMACHO ESPINOSA, JOAN RAIMAT
MUNOZ PUIGDEMASA, JOSEP RAIMAT
MARTINEZ REINA, JULIAN RAIMAT
NADAL TARRAGONA, ROBERT RAIMAT
RIERA PLANA, CRISTIAN FEDERACION CATA
30 BERMUDEZ CANDEL, JOSE RAIMAT
31 CLARAMUNT ARQUE, ANTONI RAIMAT
ZUFERRI OSET, RAMON VALLE BENASQUE
BARRABES BONET, NATALIA RAIMAT
MORENO ARANDA, MARIA CARMEN FEDERACION CATA
FERRAZ MAZANA, JUAN LUIS CAIXA
DUART BARBER, JOAN RAIMAT
SALLES BOADA, M2.TERESA RAIMAT
LAFUENTE PEREZ, TOMAS RAIMAT
CASTEJON LACASA, JOSE MARIA  LOS LAGOS
PERPINYA ROMA, ALBERT RAIMAT
PALLAS SALA, RAMON RAIMAT
IGLESIAS GRACIA, CARMEN RAIMAT
43 CANALES CORZO, PAUL RAIMAT
44 SOLDEVILA TARTERA, RAMON RAIMAT
PIRIS MONGE, ANTONIO RAIMAT
FORNALES NEGRE, PERE GOLF
47 GARCIA QUERALT, JOSE LUIS RAIMAT
CORTES TORRENTO, RAMON JUAN FEDERACION CATA
49 GUIU CLUA, JOSE LUIS FEDERACION CATA
MATEU ROURE, MAITE RAIMAT
51 BOTARGUES MIERA, JOAN FEDERACION CATA
GOMEZ SANCHEZ, SONIA ANOIA
53 RIO FORTUNY, JOSE M2 EMPORDA
54 MOLINA PEREZ, KIKO FEDERACION CATA
55 CARVAJAL CODINA, JOSEP RAIMAT
OCANA SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA RAIMAT
57 MIRO FARRE, JOSEP GOLF
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20,3
18,1
17,9
19,5
19,0
24.4
18,5
18,5
18,7
25,5
16,1
16,1
24,0
19,3
19,3
18,1
237
19,4
20,2
18,9
23,3
22,9
22,3
16,6
18,9
21,7
36,0
31,2
20,6
18,7
18,2
17,4
19,5
22,3
24,1
22,9
25,5
30,2
27,9
32,0
30,3
36,0
17,1
17,3
20,0
16,3
36,0
31,2
31,1
19,3
28,8
36,0
20,0
33,1
36,0
20,0
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17,6
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19,5
20,3
19,0
23,4
23,0
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16,7
19,0
21,8
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18,3
17,5
19,6
22,4
24,2
23,0
25,6
30,4
28,1
32,2
30,5

17,2
17,4
20,1
16,4

31,4
31,3
19,4
29,0

20,1
33,3

20,1
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13Vuelta
4 TOT

47
38
37
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35
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28
28
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TORNEO MERCEDES NAYPER MOTOR

Fecha Listado: 05/06/2015
Hora Listado: 20:05:23

- Stableford (Recorrido: Raimat)

HCP SUPERIOR INDISTINTA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

VELASCO MOLINA, M2.PILAR

59 DEJUAN GONZALEZ, XAVI

60 FONTAN PUEYO, LUIS ANTONIO
ESTEVE ORO, JOSEP
VALERO ORIOL, MANUEL FRANCI
PUIGDEVALL BEL, LLUIS
PENA SAEZ, LUIS
PENA ZALDIVAR, GUILLERMO
MASO BADIA, ANTONIO
CARVAJAL FIGUEROL, ALBERT
ALLENDE MONCLUS, M?.PILAR

CLUB

RAIMAT

GOLF

RAIMAT
RAIMAT
ES TURO
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 12 22 32

36,0
20,0
17,5
18,4
18,3
20,7
20,0
20,1
26,2
294
36,0

20,1
17,6
18,5
18,4
20,8
20,1
20,2
26,3
29,6
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FECHA: 05/06/2015 CODIGO: CB3515391

13Vuelta

42 TOT
5 35 16 16
4 23 15 15
3 20 Ret
3 21 Ret
3 21 Ret
4 23 Ret
4 23 Ret
4 23 Ret
4 30 Ret
5 30 Ret
5 35 Ret



